
VC 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 72 72 72 74 74 74 74 75 75 75 75 75 75 75
ASC 1 1 1
DÍA 8-6 9-6 10-6 11-6 31-10 1-11 2-11 5-12 6-12 7-12 4-12 5-12 6-12 7-12 9-1 10-1 11-1 12-1 20-2 21-2 22-2 10-4 11-4 12-4 24-4 25-4 26-4 8-5 9-5 10-5 20-5 21-5

1 CP01811935 VIDAL REIG, NICOLAS 310 250 60 261 14 17 16 20 13 11 17 16 21 19 20 19 19 18 21
2 CP23941520 PUSNIK SYLVERANS, MATHIAS 193 163 30 169 10 15 15 13 2 6 6 4 4 12 10 10 15 13 18 16
3 CP01896466 DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JAVIER 105 90 15 90 11 8 5 14 10 8 13 13 8
4 CP02817272 GONZALEZ ALBARRACIN, RAFAEL 93 78 15 78 14 13 6 2 5 11 12 14 1
5 CP01813124 SINTES NAVARRO, IGNACIO JOSE 57 57 57 5 7 9 10 14 12
6 CP01908063 VEGA GERSTEL, DAVID 54 54 54 8 8 13 16 5 4
7 CP01883264 MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL 48 48 48 4 11 17 8 5 3
8 CP02817964 BAROJA HERNANDEZ, RODRIGO 36 36 36 3 6 3 9 7 8
9 CP01907536 BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN 35 35 35 12 13 10

10 CP02167542 ABELEDO MIRANDA, LUIS 30 30 30 10 9 11
11 CP04899452 NORDIN HENNING, ADRIAN 25 25 25 9 9 2 5
12 CP02167239 FEBLES RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO 24 24 24 6 9 9

CP02167239 PEREZ SAMBLAS, RODRIGO 24 24 24 6 9 9
14 CP02817962 BAROJA HERNANDEZ, RAIMUNDO 23 23 23 7 5 6 2 3

CP01778907 CABALLERO LEON, FERNANDO 23 23 23 6 13 4
CP01368822 MORELLO PAJONI, LEOPOLDO 23 23 23 5 13 5

17 CP03367907 FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL 22 22 22 9 5 8
18 CP02445861 GROSSO BEAUTELL, ANTONIO 19 19 19 6 4 9

CP01913071 LADO  UHIA, FRANCISCO ANTONIO 19 19 19 8 7 4
CP05220245 MONTALAT BRAOJOS, JAUME 19 19 19 8 5 6

21 CP31779149 GONZALEZ ROMERO, JUAN ANGEL 18 18 18 3 15
22 CP01082551 DIAZ GASCON, RAMON 15 15 15 2 6 7

CP02015816 FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOL, CESAR 15 15 15 2 6 7
24 CP01087732 CALVO BARBER, SERGIO ALBERTO 14 14 14 6 8
25 CP02113955 BAÑARES PEDRAJAS, ALVARO 12 12 12 1 5 6

CP01897445 CABRERA MONZON, JUAN 12 12 12 5 5 1 1
27 CP26912993 REY ACAL, MARCOS 11 11 11 11
28 CP02037993 LILLO ZORRILLA, MIGUEL 10 10 10 5 5

CP31371850 PETERS , TIAGO JOEL 10 10 10 7 3
30 CP35884810 DA COSTA HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 9 9 9 9

CP01126488 RODRIGUEZ NAGY, JORGE 9 9 9 9
CP02053016 SANS DIAZ, JOSE MARIA 9 9 9 6 3
CP01955136 SILOT , SERGIO 9 9 9 9
CP01060728 SON CHAI, BYENG WON 9 9 9 4 5

35 CP02897636 BRANDSTETTER ALTAMIRANO, GUSTAVO 8 8 8 8
CP01077920 MIRANDA DASCA, MANUEL 8 8 8 8
CP01975821 RAMIREZ DOMINGUEZ, JUAN ALEJANDRO 8 8 8 8

38 CP01952017 DE BETHENCOURT , CISCO 7 7 7 7
CP01886144 PABLOS CACERES, LUIS MIGUEL 7 7 7 7
CP01792372 XU , WENBO 7 7 7 3 4

41 CP02059009 ASCANIO MARTIN-ZAMORANO, CARLOS 6 6 6 4 2
CP01247248 BRITO RAMOS, JOSE LUIS 6 6 6 6
CP01159658 FONTAN MONTENEGRO, MANUEL  6 6 6 6
CP01922641 MORAN RIVERO, LUIS FERNANDO 6 6 6 6
CP02802433 SANS DIAZ, ALEJANDRO DANIEL 6 6 6 6

46 CP01982986 DE TORRES RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE 5 5 5 5
CP01366647 MONTESDEOCA HERNANDEZ, PEDRO 5 5 5 5
CP01060714 SOSA SANTANA, JOSÉ CARMELO 5 5 5 5

49 CP02489235 AZZAM RUIZ, CAMIL 4 4 4 1 3
CP01320409 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL VICTOR 4 4 4 4
CP26488996 MASSIEU NARANJO, NICOLAS 4 4 4 4
CP01816165 NOWAK BIENIEK, JAN 4 4 4 4
CP02265728 ROYO AMADOR, JOSE MIGUEL 4 4 4 1 3

54 CP01091503 CALVO ACOSTA, JOSE SERGIO 3 3 3 3
CP02699312 ESQUIVEL LINDEMANN, RICARDO 3 3 3 3

56 CP02965376 CABEZAS DE HERRERA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 2 2 2 1 1
CP02923942 CRESPO BARCO, DIEGO 2 2 2 2
CP01320314 MARTIN KARLSSON, ALEJANDRO 2 2 2 2

59 CP01442752 AMADOR BRITO, FERMIN ULISES 1 1 1 1
CP01154722 GARCIA LOPEZ BUSTAMANTE, JOSE MARIA 1 1 1 1
CP01249463 MELIAN SOSA, EDUARDO 1 1 1 1
CP01083048 MONZON MELIAN, ERNESTO LUIS 1 1 1 1
CP02507219 NANTES-MACHADO COSTA, ALEJANDRO 1 1 1 1
CP02934282 POGGIO VOORMOLEN, TOMAS 1 1 1 1
CP01340388 SUAREZ JIMENEZ, ALEJANDRO 1 1 1 1
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